

CS331/19
BABLU @ BABLOO Vs. SHAGUFTA

06.03.2024

Present: Sh. Rukhsar Ahmed, Mohd. Afzal & Ms. Zeba, ld.
counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff
Sh. Mohd. Irfan, ld. counsel for defendant.

PW-1 examined and partly cross-examined. His Further
cross-examination is deferred at joint request since both the
counsels are not available in post-lunch session.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW-1/RPE on
10.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.03.2024 sb