

22 CS/290/2023
DLNE010031162023
KUNWAR PAL
Vs.
CHHOTE LAL

12.08.2026

Present: Mr. Pradeep Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. LAC for defendant with
Advocates Ms. Garima Joshi and Ms. Shallu Goel,

Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to address arguments.

List on 10.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.08.2026